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Russell Kennedy's experienced team consists of lawyers that know your sector.  Many of our lawyers are
Accredited Specialists, and have also been acknowledged by Best Lawyers lists as the best in their eld.

Associate

+61 3 8637 9466

swong@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Shi-Jing is your go-to expert for all things related to
workplace relations, offering practical advi ...

Shi-Jing Wong

Learn more Share

Associate

+61 3 9609 1596

nang@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Nicolle is an Associate in Russell Kennedy’s
Government, Planning and Environmental team and
primari ...

Nicolle Ang

Learn more Share
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Associate

+61 2 8987 0085

aryan@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Anna-Lisa has extensive experience in the Wills and
Estates sectors from advising clients in relatio ...

Anna-Lisa Ryan

Learn more Share

Associate

+61 3 9609 1509

kbastounas@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Kathryn has experience in a range of property
transactions including complex acquisitions and
dispos ...

Kathryn Bastounas

Learn more Share

Associate

+61 2 8987 0000

mcapkovic@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Maurizio began his career in Family Law, taking
instructions and providing advice to de facto and ma
...

Maurizio Capkovic

Learn more Share

Associate

+61 3 8602 7556

mcassidy@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Michael is an Associate in Russell Kennedy's
Corporate and Commercial team, specialising in all
aspe ...

Michael Cassidy

Learn more Share

Associate

Jack Davis

Associate
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jdavis@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Jack is an experienced litigator, having acted for the
interests of private and corporate litigants ...

Learn more Share

+61 2 8987 0000

mgomes@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Maria is an associate at Russell Kennedy with a
passion for Family Law. Although Maria has been
admi ...

Learn more Share

Associate

+61 3 8640 2303

jheaven@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Johanna practices in the areas of administrative law,
litigation, regulatory compliance and risk man ...

Johanna Heaven

Learn more Share

Associate

+61 2 8987 0000

bkeyworth@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Ben is an experienced lawyer in Russell Kennedy’s
Family Law team. Having worked as a Judge’s Associ
...

Ben Keyworth

Learn more Share

Associate

+61 3 8640 2320

clittlewood@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Christopher Littlewood

Associate

+61 3 8640 2325

rolle@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Rebecca Olle
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Christopher is an associate in Russell Kennedy’s
Victorian WorkCover Authority team. He commenced
a ...

Learn more Share

Rebecca has broad commercial and contracts
experience advising clients in the health, government
and ...

Learn more Share

Associate

+61 3 9609 1598

eperconte@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Emma practises primarily in government litigation and
administrative law. Her experience includes ac ...

Emma Perconte

Learn more Share

Associate

+61 3 9609 1537

cperkins@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Christine is a member of our Government, Planning
and Environment team practising in land acquisitio ...

Christine Perkins

Learn more Share

Associate

+61 2 8987 0006

ashilova@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Anna Shilova
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Our Firm

International

Leadership Team

Awards

Community

Diversity and inclusion

Russell Kennedy Women’s Network

Available positions

Law Graduates

Seasonal Clerkship Program

Paralegal Pathway Program
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Anna undertakes broad property work, with a
particular interest in commercial property matters, and
...

Learn more Share
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